Profec Kontraventil
fjederbelastet messing 2 1/2"
indvendig gevind 8bar type 5
(0420558)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Type

Materiale
Materiale ventil
Materiale (fjeder)
Materialehus
Pakningsmateriale
Tilslutning
Pakning
Temperatur reekkevidde
Abningstryk
Starrelse

Leengde

Ydre @

Tryk

messing

POM

rustfri stal 302

messing

NBR

indvendig gevind

0°C-95°C

0.02 bar

21/2"

93 mm

104 mm

8 bar

Genereret den: 02-10-2025

Bevo Nordic A/S
Pakhusgarden 54
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